



DESCRIÇÃO	QTDE	UNITÁRIO	MENSAL	ANUAL	
	TOTAL				
VEÍCULO LEVE PASSEIO	9	R\$ 5.218,92	R\$ 46.970,28	12	R\$ 563.643,36
VEÍCULO UTILITÁRIO PICK-UP	1	R\$ 5.419,64	R\$ 5.419,64	12	R\$ 65.035,68
CAMINHÃO VASCULANTE 10.000M3	1	R\$ 5.999,32	R\$ 5.999,32	12	R\$ 71.991,84
CAMINHÃO TANQUE PIPA	3	R\$ 28.499,88	R\$ 85.499,64	12	R\$ 1.025.995,68
UTILITÁRIO PICK-UP 4X4	1	R\$ 15.199,96	R\$ 15.199,96	12	R\$ 182.399,52
CAMINHÃO CARROCERIA MADEIRA	1	R\$ 4.899,05	R\$ 4.899,05	12	R\$ 58.788,60
RETROSCAVADEIRA	1	R\$ 12.699,33	R\$ 12.699,33	12	R\$ 152.391,96
TOTAL			R\$ 176.687,22		R\$ 2.120.246,64

CONTRATO 032/2025 PMB				
UNDE	VALOR UNIT.	TOTAL MÊS	TOTAL ANUAL	
1,0	R\$ 5.218,92	12,00	R\$ 62.627,04	
1,0	R\$ 5.419,64	12,00	R\$ 65.035,68	
1,0	R\$ 5.999,32	12,00	R\$ 71.991,84	
2,0	R\$ 28.499,88	12,00	R\$ 683.997,12	
1,0	R\$ 15.199,96	12,00	R\$ 182.399,52	
1,0	R\$ 4.899,05	12,00	R\$ 58.788,60	
1,0	R\$ 12.699,33	12,00	R\$ 152.391,96	
	R\$ 77.936,10		R\$ 1.277.231,76	

CONTRATO 021/2025 FMS			
UNDE	VALOR UNIT.	TOTAL MÊS	TOTAL ANUAL
5,0	R\$ 5.218,92	12,00	R\$ 313.135,20
	R\$ 5.218,92		R\$ 313.135,20

ITEM
1,0

CONTRATO 015/2025 FME			
UNDE	VALOR UNIT.	TOTAL MÊS	TOTAL ANUAL
1,0	R\$ 28.499,88	12,00	R\$ 341.998,56
	R\$ 28.499,88		R\$ 341.998,56

ITEM
4,0

CONTRATO 013/2025 FMAS			
UNDE	VALOR UNIT.	TOTAL MÊS	TOTAL ANUAL
3,0	R\$ 5.218,92	12,00	R\$ 187.881,12
	R\$ 5.218,92		R\$ 187.881,12

ITEM
1,0

